
 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Times Venue Local Authority 

07/08/2019 Wednesday 8.30am - 5.30pm
Eastgate Shopping Centre, 11 Eastgate, 

Inverness IV2 3PP 
Highlands 

08/08/2019 Thursday 11am - 7pm Asda Elgin, Edgar Rd, IV30 6YQ Highlands 

09/08/2019 Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm Bon Accord, Aberdeen, 25 George St, AB25 1HZ Grampian 

10/08/2019 Saturday 8.30am - 5.30pm
Trinity Square Aberdeen, 155 Union St AB11 

6BE 
Grampian 

11/08/2019 Sunday 10am - 5pm 
Asda, The Beach, Aberdeen, Unit 1 Boulevard 

Retail Park  
Grampian 

WEEK 1

14/08/2019 Wednesday 10am-6pm Asda Perth, 89, Dunkeld Rd. PH1 5AP Tayside 

15/08/2019 Thursday 8.30am - 5.30pm
The Thistle Shopping Centre, Goosecroft Rd, 

Stirling, FK8 2EA 
Forth Valley 

16/08/2019 Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm
Rutherglen Shopping Centre, 6-8 Mitchell 

Arcade, Glasgow G73 2LS
Lanarkshire 

17/08/2019 Saturday 8.30am - 5.30pm Kingsgate Dunfermline, James St KY12 7QU Fife 

18/08/2019 Sunday 10am - 5pm
Asda Chesser, 3 New Mart Rd, Edinurgh EH14 

1RJ 
Lothian 

WEEK 2

21/08/2019 Wednesday 8.30am - 5pm
The Loreburn Shopping Centre, Dumfries DG1 

2PD

Dumfries & 

Galloway 

22/08/2019 Thursday 8.30am - 8pm 
Westside Plaza Shopping Centre, Wester 

Hailes Rd, Edinburgh EH14 2SW 
Lothian 

23/08/2019 Friday 11am - 7pm
Asda Livingston, Almondvale Centre, 

Alomondvale S, EH54 6NB 
Lothian 

24/08/2019 Saturday 10am - 6pm 
ASDA The Jewel Edinburgh, 100 The Brunstane, 

EH15 3AR 
Lothian 

25/08/2019 Sunday 10am - 6pm 
Asda Newmains, 2 Morningside Rd, Wishaw 

ML2 9AS
Lanarkshire 

WEEK 3



 

 

 

 

 

28/08/2019 Wednesday 11am - 7pm Asda Motherwell, Watson St, ML1 1YR Lanarkshire 

29/08/2029 Thursday 11am - 7pm Asda Coatbridge, Main St, ML5 3BU Lanarkshire 

30/08/2019 Friday 10am - 6pm TBC Borders 

31/08/2019 Saturday 8.30am - 5.30pm 
Springburn Shopping Centre, 230 Sprinburn 

Way, Glasgow G21 1T (TBC )
Greater Glasgow

01/09/2019 Sunday 11am - 7pm Asda Grangemouth, Dock Rd, FK3 8TY  Forth Valley 

WEEK 4 

WEEK 5 

04/09/2019 Wednesday 9am - 5pm 
Forge shopping centre, 1221 Gallowgate, 

Galsgow G31 4EB 
Greater Glasgow 

05/09/2019 Thursday 11am - 7pm Asda Govan, 500 Helen St, Glasgow G51 3HR Greater Glasgow 

06/09/2019 Friday 10am - 6pm Asda Maryhill, 20 Rothes Dr. G23 5EZ Greater Glasgow 

07/09/2019 Saturday 8.30am - 5pm Wellgate Shopping Centre, Dundee DD1 2DB Tayside 

08/09/2019 Sunday 8.30am - 5pm
Kingdom Shopping Centre, 14/16 Lyon Way, 

Glenrothes, KY7 5NW 
Fife 

WEEK 6 

11/09/2019 Wednesday 11am-7pm
Asda Ayr, Heathfield Retail Park, Liberator Dr, 

KA8 9BF 
Ayrshire 

12/09/2019 Thursday 11am-7pm 
Asda Toryglen, 555 Proespecthill Rd, Glasgow, 

G42 0AE 
Greater Glasgow

13/09/2019 Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm
Clydebank Shoping Centre, Clyde House, 170 

Kilbowie Rd, Clydebank G81 2UA  
Greater Glasgow 

14/09/2019 Saturday 8.30am - 5.30pm
Easterhouse Shopping Centre, Waterhouse 

Rd, Glasgow G34 9DT 
Greater Glasgow

15/09/2019 Sunday 10am - 5pp
Asda Irvine, Rivergate Shopping Centre, KA12 

8EH 
Ayrshire 


